
From: Kester, Tony
To: Theriot, Susan <stheriot@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 5/28/2013 4:17:19 PM
Subject: FW: IMPORTANT MIPPA TELECOFERENCE NOTICE

From: Nowden, Paulette S. (ACL/OEA) (CTR) [mailto:Paulette.Nowden@aoa.hhs.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, May 28, 2013 3:58 PM
To: 'ann.hartstein@state.ma.us'; 'April.Getchius@wyo.gov'; 'Arthur.Sanagustin@dphss.guam.gov'; 'bduke@state.pa.us'; 'bill. 
moss@dshs.wa.gov'; 'bkantor-burman@age.ohio.gov'; 'carmen.salgado007@gmail.com'; 'Celesta.Hartgraves@dhss.mo.gov'; 
'Chris_Finch@yahoo.com'; 'corleyct@elderaffairs.org'; 'crehbein@mt.gov'; 'cttaylor@dea.ri.gov'; 'dan.daly@state.co.us';
'dascc@aging.nv.gov'; 'deborah.anderson2@ky.gov'; 'Dennis.Streets@ncmail.net'; 'Diane.Langley@dhhs.state.nh.us';
'dmcdinspirit@hotmail.com'; 'donna.harvey@iowa.gov'; 'duane.mayes@alaska.gov'; 'faisaom@aol.com'; 'Faith.Laird@fssa.in. 
gov'; 'ggl@ooa.state.md.us'; 'Gino.Rinaldi@state.nm.us'; 'greg.olsen@ofa.state.ny.us'; 'jean.wood@state.mn.us'; 
'jengan@nd.gov'; 'jim.rothrock@drs.virginia.gov'; 'Jim.Shulman@tn.gov'; 'jjbulot@dhr.state.ga.us'; 'john.k.holton@illinois. 
gov'; 'john.thompson@dc.gov'; 'Jon.Weizenbaum@dads.state.tx.us'; Kester, Tony; 'krista.hughes@arkansas.gov'; 'Lance. 
Robertson@okdhs.org'; 'leiluapita@yahoo.com'; 'lora.connolly@aging.ca.gov'; 'mamanuel@goea.la.gov'; 'margaret.gerundo- 
murkette@ct.gov'; 'marilyn.kinsman@state.sd.us'; 'melinda.bertucci@mdhs.ms.gov'; 'mstarns@azdes.gov'; 'Nancy.Day@doh. 
state.nj.us'; 'neal.morrison@adss.alabama.gov'; 'nholmgren@utah.gov'; 'patricia.e.baxter@state.or.us'; 'penny.
clark@nebraska.gov'; 'ricker.hamilton@maine.gov'; 'Robert.E.Roswall@wv.gov'; 'sam.haws@aging.idaho.gov';
'Sederburgk@michigan.gov'; 'shawn.sullivan@aging.ks.gov'; 'susan.wehry@state.vt.us'; 'wesley.lum@doh.hawaii.gov';
'william.love@state.de.us'
Subject: IMPORTANT MIPPA TELECOFERENCE NOTICE*IMPORTANT MIPPA TELECOFERENCE NOTICE*The 2013 MIPPA Technical Assistance Conference Call to address and highlight the FY 2013 MIPPA Grant Funding Opportunity Announcement has been rescheduled.We apologize for not having enough lines on the originally scheduled call. The new call details are asfollows:Date: Thursday, May 30thTime: 2:30p.m. -  4:00 p.m. EDTDial in: 800-857-9764 Passcode: 8756222Please assemble together, if possible, to call in. This will make sure that we have enough lines for everyone.Please add this to your calendar. Thank you.
Paulette Nowden
Office of External Affairs
Administration for Community Living
U.S. Department of Health and Human Services 
Paulette.Nowden@acl.hhs.gov
202-357-3584
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